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Heatherdowns/River Rd. $79,500 Sunday 2:30-5:00 pm 2101 Circular Tremendous home improvements, 3 brm home in great condition, come & see  Sulphur Springs Realty Jim Flynn 419-340-8999
Lindsey $119,900 Sunday 2:30 to 4:30 324 S. Main 4 brm, 2 bath Victorian, dual staircase, 2327 sq t Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667
MAUMEE $254,900 Sun. 3-5 6608 Buck Creek Rd. Gorgeous, 3 brm., 3 bath, ranch, many extras By owner Crystal 419-346-7426

0ld Orchard $239,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 2433 Barrington Dr. Classic brick 3 brm, 1.5 bath beauty! Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034
Ottawa Lake, Ml $99,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 4703 Clegg 3 brm ranch, 1,800 sf, Ig garage, over 1/2 acre Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Michelle Rumans 419-467-5882
Perrysburg $295,000 Sunday 12-3 pm 29504 Shelbourne Hamlet Condo, 1st flr master, 3 brms, 3 baths, 3 car garage, contents also for sale Sulphur Springs Realty J.J. Kosmider 419-356-2209
Perrysburg $268,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 9503 Sheffield Rd. Move in ready, many updates, quality construction, 4 brm, 2.5 baths The Danberry Co., Realtors Carole Nemeth 419-349-0657
Perrysburg $292,000 Sunday, 12/8/13, 3-5 pm 25908 Cherbourg Immaculate Perrysburg home on a great lot with 1 of a kind garden house The Danberry Co., Realtors Holly Moungie 419-215-6262
South Toledo $119,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 5879 Ryewyck #4 3 brm, 2.5 bath, Maumee Schools, partial bsmt, 1st floor master, lots of storage ~ Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Spino 419-261-5189
S. Toledo $98,900 Sunday 1210 2 5874 Ryewyck Sharp 2 brm condo, wet bar, townhouse, Maumee Schools Welles Bowen Realtors Lyn Casye 0'Shea 419-450-5068
Sylvania $183,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 5537 Brixton Immaculate Grove Bel, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, $50k in upgrades, includes kitchen, baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660
Toledo $159,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3347 Talmadge Rd. Fabulous all brick ranch in, Sylvania schools, .67 acre treed lot, deck, more RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508
Waterville $279,900 Sunday 12:00-2:00 pm 6418 Coventry Way New Construction-Open floor plan, Anthony Wayne schools, eat-in kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina T. Birr 419-704-0804
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 236 California Finished family rm in bsmt, 3 brms w/bonus rm, 2 baths, 2 car garage, double lot Key Realty Dee Cottrell 419-360-8001
West Toledo $124,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 4106 Stannard Need Space? This home has that! Almost 2400 sf + finished bsmt, 4 brm, 3 bath ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081
West Toledo $104,500 Sun 1:30-3:30 3635 Lincolnshire Ct. Beautiful 3 brm, 2 bath Lincolnshire ranch w/gorgeous FR, nice master bath Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894
Whitehouse $139,900 Sunday 12/8/13,1-3 pm 6765 Indianapolis 1 Owner Basement Ranch across from Park, 100x347 Lot Loss Realty Group Norm Abrass 419-349-6663
Woodville $129,500 Sunday 1t0 3 212 Portage 4 bedroom, family with woodburner, basement Welles Bowen Realtors Roy Whitehead 419-376-1233
Woodville $178,500 Sunday 12 t0 2 849 Water Riverfront on 1.25 acres, hardwood floors, updated Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




